
ACADEMIC DIVISION ADMINISTRATORS
  2014-01-27   

DEPARTMENT/UNIT
          

ADMINISTRATOR OFFICE ASSISTANT E-MAIL

(  @uca.edu )
PHONE

PROVOST, ASSOCIATE PROVOSTS, AND COLLEGE DEANS (Council of Deans) 

Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs Dr. Steve Runge Wingo 213 Robin Voss srunge rvoss 450-5073

Associate Provost for Finance & Administration Ms. Laura Young, CPA Wingo 213 Lori Hudspeth lyoung lorih 450-5307

Associate Provost for Academic Services &

Student Success

Dr. Jonathan Glenn Wingo 213 Suzanne Massey jona smassey 450-5113

Associate Provost for Instructional Support Dr. Kurt Boniecki Wingo 213 Suzanne Massey kurtb smassey 450-5804

Associate Provost for Assessment &
Enrollment Support

Dr. Wendy Lucas Wingo 213 Suzanne Massey wendyc smassey 450-5086

Graduate Dean Dr. Gary McCullough (Interim) Torreyson West 328 Patti Hornor gmccullough phornor 450-5064

Dean, College of Business Dr. Michael Hargis (Interim) COB 102 Jan Bartley mhargis janb 450-3106

Dean, College of Education Dr. Diana Pounder Mashburn 100 Maree Herring dianap aherring 450-5401

Dean, College of Fine Arts & Communication Mr. Terry Wright (Interim) Harrin 222 Eddie Fugatt terryw efugatt 450-3297

Dean, College of Health & Behavioral Sciences Dr. Art Gillaspy (Interim) Burdick 222 Pat Poindexter artg patp 450-3122

Dean, College of Liberal Arts Dr. Maurice Lee Irby 120 Kerry Nichols mauricel kerryn 450-5137

Dean, College of Natural Sciences & Mathematics Dr. Steve Addison (Interim) Lewis Science Ctr  105 Jima Bowman saddison jimab 450-5083

ADDITIONAL ACADEMIC DEANS, ASSOCIATE DEANS, ASSOCIATE VPs, AND ASSISTANT PROVOSTS

Dean, Honors College Dr. Rick Scott McAlister 306 Lanita Addison ricks lanitaa 450-3198

Assistant Provost & Director of  International
Engagement

Ms. Jane Ann Williams Adcock International House ---------------------------- jawilliams ---------------- 450-3262

Associate Dean, Business Dr. Ken Griffin (Interim) COB 102E Shirley Garrett keng shirleyg 852-0894

Assistant Dean, Education Ms. Debbie Barnes Mashburn 100 Barbara Robinson debbieb barbr 450-3175

Associate Dean, Fine Arts & Communication Dr. Gayle Seymour Harrin 222 Joshua Miller gayles jdmiller 450-3293

Associate Dean, Health & Behavioral Sciences Dr. Jacquie Rainey Burdick 222E Sherry Matthews jacquier sherryn 450-3123

Associate Dean, Liberal Arts Dr. Peter Mehl Irby 120 Vicki Rawls peterm vickir 450-3167

Associate Dean, Natural Sciences & Math Dr. Ginny Adams LSC 105 Jennie Welter gadams jenniew 450-3199
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Accounting Dr. Tom Oxner COB 204 Lauren Stout toxner laurens 450-3108

Art Dr. Jeff Young McAlister 101 Leesa Clark jyoung leesac 450-3113

Biology Dr. Ben Cash LSC 180 Kathy Smiley wbcash ksmiley 450-3146

Chemistry Dr. Robert Mauldin Laney 205A Christy Peel rmauldin choffman 450-3152

Communication Dr. Scott Payne (Interim) Thompson 308 Kathy Felkins spayne felkins 450-3202

Computer Science Dr. Carl Fredickson (Interim) Math/Tech 345 Diana Watkins ---------- dianaw 450-3401

Early Childhood and Special Education Dr. Kathleen Atkins Mashburn 150B Sandy Norris katkins snorris 450-5441

Econ, Finance, & Insurance & Risk Mgmt Dr. Tammy Rogers COB 211 Deanna Quintanilla trogers deannaq 450-3109

English Dr. Jay Ruud Irby 317 Tina Kennedy jruud tinak 450-5100

Family & Consumer Science Dr. Mary Harlan McAlister 100 Elizabeth Skinner maryh eskinner 450-5950

Geography Dr. Jeff Allender (Interim) Irby 301 Suzanne Rogers jeffa suzanner 450-3164

Health Sciences Dr. Emogene Fox HSC 318 Ann West emogenef awest 450-3194

History Dr. Ken Barnes Irby 105 Judy Huff kennethb judyh 450-3158

Kinesiology & Physical Education Dr. Steve Tucker (Interim) Farris 102 Susan Peterson stucker speterson 450-5701

Leadership Studies Dr. Terry James Mashburn 230B Donna Johnson terryj donnaj 450-3282

Management Information Systems Dr. James Downey (Interim) COB 305J Gay Bowling jdowney lbowling 450-5327

Marketing &  Management Dr. Joe Cangelosi COB 312 Diana Burroughs joec dianab 450-3149

Mathematics Dr. Ramesh Garimella Math/Tech 234 Brenda Graham ramesh brendag 450-3147

Mass Communication and Theatre Mr. John Gale Stanley Russ Hall 216 Debbie Holland jgale debbie 450-3162

Military Science and Leadership Maj. Tracy Koivisto Meadors 101 Sarah Calhoun tkoivisto scalhoun 450-3145

Music Dr. Jeffery Jarvis SFAC 103 Jan Gaughan jarvisj jgaughan 450-3163

Nursing Dr. Barbara Williams HSC 109 Debra Miller barbaraw dmiller 450-3119

Occupational Therapy Dr. Jennifer Moore (Interim) HSC 106 Kathy Chambers jennifer kchambers 450-5017

Philosophy & Religion Dr. Charles Harvey Harrin 224 Kim Newman charlesh kimn 450-3179

Physical Therapy Dr. Nancy Reese PTC 100 Nancy Bond nancyr nbond 450-5548
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Physics & Astronomy Dr. Carl Frederickson (Interim) LSC 171 Dayna Bilderback carlf daynab 450-5900
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Department Chairs, Continued

Political Science Dr. Clay Arnold Irby 217 Linda Taylor carnold ljtaylor 450-3412

Psychology & Counseling Dr. Ron Bramlett (Interim) Mashburn 207      Patt Wilson ronb patw 450-3193

Sociology Dr. John Toth Irby 217 Mary Crawford jtoth marycc 450-3178

Communication Sciences & Disorders             Dr. Kathryn Bayles SLHC 116 Leslie George kbayles lgeorge 450-5776

Teaching and Learning Dr. Tammy Benson Mashburn 105 Laura Kendrick tammyb laurak 852-2963

World Languages, Literatures, and Cultures Dr. Phillip Bailey Irby 207F Ruth Clayton hlange ruthc 450-5645

Writing Dr. Scott Payne Thompson 308 Brenda Herring spayne bherring 450-3344

ADDITIONAL ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL

Director, Academic Advising Ms. Berdie Eubank Harrin Hall 106 Michelle Reinold beubank mreinold 450-5168

Director, Admissions Mr. Ron Patterson Bernard Hall Tera Zeigler Simpson rpatteson taraz 450-3128

Director, Archives Mr. Jimmy Bryant Library Archives ------------------------------- jimmyb -------------- 450-3418

Director, Athletic Advising Ms. Becky Rasnick Burdick Hall 204 Cathy Bittick rebekahr cbittick 450-5218

Director, Baum Gallery of Fine Art Ms. Barclay McConnell Baum Gallery ------------------------------- barclaym --------------- 450-5793

Director, Confucius Institute Dr. Guo-ou Zhuang Torreyson West 304 Lucy Lu gzhuang xhlu 450-3263

Director, Faculty Development /IDC Dr. Patty Phelps Torreyson West 305 Sylvia Childers pattyp sylviac 450-5240

Director, Institutional Research Ms. Amber Hall Wingo Hall 114 ------------------------------ amberh --------------- 450-5371

Director, Intensive English Program VACANT Torreyson West 316 Kandace Keeney kandacek 852-7412

Director, Learning Communities / Residential
Colleges

Dr. Jayme Stone Harrin Hall 207 Laura Narro jaymes lauran 450-5148

Director, Professional Field Services Mr. Ken Vaughn Mashburn 227 Linda Kelley kenv lkelley 450-3131

Director, Public Appearances Ms. Amanda Horton Stanley Russ Hall 223 ---------------------------- -------------- ------------- 450-3682

Director, Office of Student Success Dr. Julia Winden Fey Harrin Hall 205 ---------------------------- juliawin ------------ 450-5384

Director of Sponsored Programs Dr. Gary McCullough (Interim) Torreyson West 308 Patti Hornor gmccullough phornor 450-5064

Director, STEM Institute Dr. Umadevi Garimella Main Hall 212 Anita Luyet ugarimel aluyet 450-5663

Director, Study Abroad Ms. Therese Pollard Irby 118 ----------------------------- -------------- tpollard 450-3646

Director, Testing Mr. Brian Corbin Torreyson West 315       Barb Joiner bcorbin barbj 450-3209



Director, Torreyson Library Mr. Art Lichtenstein Library 212 Patricia Rogers artl progers 450-5201

Director, UCA Core Dr.  Joanna Castner-Post Thompson 323 ------------------------------- jcastner --------------- 450-5126

Director, University College Dr. Ron Novy (Interim) Main 10 Kathy Wages rnovy kwages 450-3220

Registrar Ms. Becky Rasnick (Interim) McCastlain 121 Ashley Huffman rebekahr ahuffman 450-5200


